Wireless Module
All Rights Reserved. SparkLAN may make changes to specification and descriptions at any time without prior notice.
www.sparklan.com / sales@sparklan.com / +886 2 2659-1880
WUBT-236ACN(BT)
ver.1.0
WUBT-236ACN(BT) Series
802.11ac/a/b/g/n 2T2R
Wi-Fi + Bluetooth 4.2 USB Module

■ IC       ■ MIC
□ NCC      □ ASNZS
Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number Description
WUBT-236ACN(BT) (M4W)
R9701830009 802.11ac/a/b/g/n 2T2R Wi-Fi + BT USB Module
(4-Pin Wafer + IPEX)
WUBT-236ACN(BT) (P4W)
R9701830007 802.11ac/a/b/g/n 2T2R Wi-Fi + BT USB Module
(4-Pin Wafer + Printed Ant)
WUBT-236ACN(BT) (MU)
R9701830008 802.11ac/a/b/g/n 2T2R Wi-Fi + BT USB Module
(USB Type A + IPEX)
WUBT-236ACN(BT) (PU)
R9701830006 802.11ac/a/b/g/n 2T2R Wi-Fi + BT USB Module
(USB Type A + Printed Ant)
Optional Accessory
Product Name Part Number Description
AD-302N R3410110221 3dBi/2dBi 2.4G/5GHz Dipole RP-SMA Male